
Skol SM G 300 m

20 - 21 september

Lövsjötorp Skyttecentrum Skövde

Resultat final G 15
1 William Grydén Gåvsta skola 194 49 49 98 292

2 Philip Sjöqvist Djäkneskolan Skara 194 48 49 97 291

3 David  Augustsson Gunnarsby Skola 191 50 49 99 290

4 Gustaf Björndahl Lekebergsskolan Fjugesta 192 48 50 98 290

5 Martin Gahne Kunskapsskolan Uppsla 192 49 48 97 289

6 Viktor Klemmedsson Slättängsskolan Kristianstad 193 47 49 96 289

7 Casper Fredriksson Renforsskolan Vindeln 192 47 47 94 286

8 Emil Ala-Kulju Svalstaskoaln Nyköping 190 48 47 95 285

9 Ella Carlsson Storåsskolan Lindesberg 191 48 46 94 285

10 Oliver Persson Vargbro Skolan Storfors 185 48 49 97 282

11 Marcus Blombäck Pitholmsskolan Piteå 187 47 48 95 282

12 Alfred Andersson Strandskolan Kungälv 186 48 44 92 278

13 Olle Funning Uppsala Musikklasser 185 46 45 91 276

14 Emelie Sjölund Södervärnsskolan Visby 183 45 47 92 275

15 Oliver Thor Alléskolan Vara 185 44 42 86 271

Resultat final G 17 sär

1 Anna Eklöf Aleholmsskolan Sävsjö 190 48 47 95 285 29

2 Mattias Pettersson Aleholmsskolan Sävsjö 190 49 46 95 285 28

3 Fabian Héden-Svensson Ösby Naturbruksgymnasium 186 48 48 96 282

4 Johan Larsson Brogårdsgymnasiet Kristinehamn 189 46 47 93 282

5 André Forsberg IT Gymnasiet 187 45 49 94 281

6 Oscar Wässman Rudbeckianska Gymnasium Väster 187 47 46 93 280

7 Henning Andersson Katedralskolan Uppsla 185 46 47 93 278

8 Agnes Svedberg Kunskapsgymnasiet Västerås 181 47 49 96 277

9 Emil Björndahl Tullängsskolan Örebro 183 46 48 94 277

10 Emma Hansson Brogårdsgymnasiet Kristinehamn 188 42 46 88 276

11 Johannes Magnusson Aleholmsskolan Sävsjö 181 44 49 93 274

12 Oscar Klemmedsson Aleholmsskolan Sävsjö 186 48 38 86 272

13 Emanuel Söderlund Prästeruds Gymnasiet Kristineh 187 44 41 85 272

14 Victor Sjöqvist Kavelbroskolan Skövde 188 37 43 80 268



Resultat klassvis
Resultat G 15

1 Philip Sjöqvist Djäkneskolan Skara 47 49 49 49 194

2 William Grydén Gåvsta skola 49 50 49 46 194

3 Viktor Klemmedsson Slättängsskolan Kristianstad 49 47 49 48 193

4 Martin Gahne Kunskapsskolan Uppsla 47 47 48 50 192

5 Gustaf Björndahl Lekebergsskolan Fjugesta 48 50 46 48 192

6 Casper Fredriksson Renforsskolan Vindeln 47 49 49 47 192

7 David  Augustsson Gunnarsby Skola 47 48 48 48 191

8 Ella Carlsson Storåsskolan Lindesberg 46 49 49 47 191

9 Emil Ala-Kulju Svalstaskoaln Nyköping 48 48 48 46 190

10 Marcus Blombäck Pitholmsskolan Piteå 46 47 48 46 187

11 Alfred Andersson Strandskolan Kungälv 45 47 47 47 186

12 Oliver Persson Vargbro Skolan Storfors 44 45 48 48 185

13 Oliver Thor Alléskolan Vara 48 47 44 46 185

14 Olle Funning Uppsala Musikklasser 48 45 48 44 185

15 Emelie Sjölund Södervärnsskolan Visby 46 44 47 46 183

16 Jan Lindblad Mogaskolan 44 45 46 47 182

17 Oskar Kling Bosgårdsskolan Varberg 45 47 45 45 182

18 Johanna Andersson Dalstorpsskolan 44 45 45 47 181

19 Edwin Brogeland Alléskolan Vara 46 46 44 45 181

20 Sonny  Holmström Vargbro Skolan Storfors 44 46 47 44 181

21 William Karlsson Alléskolan Vara 46 47 44 44 181

22 Axel Assmundsgård Nossebroskola 44 46 46 44 180

23 Fabian Ljungqvist Sandåkersskolan Häljarp 42 44 46 47 179

24 Simon Fritzson Trollehöjdskolan Mullsjö 46 43 47 43 179

25 Nils Nilsson Hierneskolan Koppom 46 43 46 42 177

26 Daniel Sernekvist Alléskolan Vara 45 41 45 44 175

27 Johan Thelander Rydebäcksskolan Rydebäck 43 43 45 42 173

28 Thorsten Svensson Nyhem Finspång 37 34 27 43 141



Resultat G 17

1 Mattias Pettersson Aleholmsskolan Sävsjö 46 48 47 49 190

2 Anna Eklöf Aleholmsskolan Sävsjö 47 47 48 48 190

3 Johan Larsson Brogårdsgymnasiet Kristinehamn 47 48 46 48 189

4 Emma Hansson Brogårdsgymnasiet Kristinehamn 47 46 46 49 188

5 Victor Sjöqvist Kavelbroskolan Skövde 46 47 48 47 188

6 Emanuel Söderlund Prästeruds Gymnasiet Kristineh 46 46 47 48 187

7 Oscar Wässman Rudbeckianska Gymnasium Väster 49 44 47 47 187

8 André Forsberg IT Gymnasiet 47 46 48 46 187

9 Fabian Héden-Svensson Ösby Naturbruksgymnasium 44 46 48 48 186

10 Oscar Klemmedsson Aleholmsskolan Sävsjö 45 48 45 48 186

11 Henning Andersson Katedralskolan Uppsla 47 48 48 42 185

12 Emil Björndahl Tullängsskolan Örebro 45 46 47 45 183

13 Johannes Magnusson Aleholmsskolan Sävsjö 44 46 44 47 181

14 Agnes Svedberg Kunskapsgymnasiet Västerås 45 45 47 44 181

15 Oscar Åberg Wisbygymnasiet 45 44 49 42 180

16 Thea B Persson Rönnowskolan Åhus 45 41 45 46 177

17 Riccy Kjellqvist Wendesgymnasiet Kristianstad 45 45 42 43 175

18 Niklas Larsson Klaragymnasiet Karlstad 43 40 47 44 174

19 Rickard Gustavsson Munkagårdsskolan Tvååker 42 43 41 41 167

20 Nils Dahlberg C4-Gymnasiet Kristianstad 35 34 40 43 152

21 David Tolebäck Kattegattskolan Halmstad 28 33 31 37 129

Resultat Lag

Resultat G 15

1 Vargbro Skolan Storfors 366

Oliver Persson 185

Sonny  Holmström 181

Resultat G 17

1 Brogårdsgymnasiet Kristinehamn 377

Johan Larsson 189

Emma Hansson 188


